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2630 FILLMORE ST, HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

Experience luxury in this fully remodeled 4BR/3BA home, 2757
sqft, on a 20,060 sqft double lot. Features include a custom
kitchen with Monogram appliances, Calcutta porcelain Italian
floors, LED lighting, and custom arch impact windows in the
master bedroom. Enjoy 14" high ceilings, a heated self-

chlorinated pool, jacuzzi, covered patio, wood-burning fireplace,
tankless water heater, [...]
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Property Features

Status: Active

Type: Single Family Residence

Bedrooms: 4 beds
Living Square Feet: 2716 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible
Restrictions

Tax Annual Amount: $16,783
Date added: Added 1 day ago
DOM: 10

Building Details

Category: For Sale

Subdivision Name: HOLLYWOOD LITTLE
RANCHES

Bathrooms: 3 baths
Lot Size Square Feet: 20061 sq ft
Tax Year: 2023

Pool Y/N: Yes
Original List Price: $1,199,499
MLS ID: A11709873

Parking Features: Circular Driveway, Driveway View: Other, Pool
Building Name: HOLLYWOOD LITTLE RANCHES Covered Spaces: 1
Garage Spaces: 1 Garage Y/N: Yes
Roof: Flat Tile

Rooms

Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1
Bedroom Ground Level

Amenities & Features
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Room Living Room Features: Family Room,
Utility Room/Laundry
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Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Patio
Architectural Style: Attached, One Story View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Ice Maker, Pool Features: In Ground
Microwave, Electric Range, Refrigerator, Wall
Oven, Washer

Sewer: Public Sewer, Septic Tank Exterior Features: Lighting
Door Features: High Impact Doors Cooling Y/N: Yes
Cooling: Central Air Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Vaulted

Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Family Room,
Utility Room/Laundry

Heating: Central Furnished: Furnished

Flooring: Tile
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